
Ordre de passage | Running order 
Samedi | Saturday 

Junior 

Senior 

Master 

 
 

 Chien | Dog Manieur |Manieur Call Back R 

1 DUCHENAL THOMPSON Thompson John Richardson       

2 HOT N SPICY ‘CAYENNE’ Cayenne Jessie Landers       

3 DUCHENAL RUNNIN’ WITH THE DEVIL Démone Thierry Lefrançois       

4 CHENIL DU SAUVAGINIER ULYSSE Lewis John Richardson       

5 DUCHENAL OZZY Ozzy Éric Matte       

6 RAZOR’S PROJECT X LAND TOKYO Tokyo John Richardson       

7 DOGGY DOC BONSAÏ  Bonsaï Kevin Provencher       

8 RIVEBLANCHE VIOLETTE JH Violette Geneviève Langlois       

9 DUCHENAL RONNIE Ronnie John Richardson       

10 AGLABS COUNTRY CLUB Duke Jessie Landers       

11 COOL OSLO  Oslo John Richardson       

12 DUCHENAL HAVE A BREAK, HAVE A KITKAT Kitkat Nadine Tremblay        

13 DUCHENAL JACK 2E  Jack John Richardson       

1 CHEETOS DU NEMROD JH Cheetos Jessie Landers       

2 UNIKLAB LENOX JH WCI Lenox Alexandre Langevin       

3 MANICOUTÉ TACO JH Taco Annie Frenette       

4 RIVEBLANCHE NOMAD DESROCHES Nomad Olivier Desroches       

1 PGOLD CRANK IT UP MH PCD Marshall John Kuepferling       

2 MANICOUTE KRAZY CHIVA'S REGAL MH QFTR Chiva’s Jessie Landers       

3 PUPPY LOVE ROVER MH Hunter Mike Mulville       

4 UNIKLAB BUD SH Bud Stéphane Champagne       

5 MANICOUTÉ DARK CHOCOLAT CAROUBE SH Caroube Guy Villeneuve       



Dimanche | Sunday 
JUNIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

 

 Chien | Dog Manieur |Manieur Call Back R 

1 RAZOR’S PROJECT X LAND TOKYO Tokyo  John Richardson       

2 DUCHENAL OZZY Ozzy Éric Matte       

3 DUCHENAL JACK 2E Jack John Richardson       

4 DUCHENAL HAVE A BREAK, HAVE A KITKAT Kitkat Nadine Tremblay       

5 COOL OSLO Oslo John Richardson       

6 HOT N SPICY ‘CAYENNE’ Cayenne Jessie Landers       

7 QUICK DE RICHELIEU WC Quick David Bordeleau       

8 CHENIL DU SAUVAGINIER ULYSSE Lewis John Richardson       

9 AGLABS COUNTRY CLUB Duke Jessie Landers       

10 RIVEBLANCHE VIOLETTE JH Violette Geneviève Langois       

11 DOGGY DOC CALI Cali David Bordeleau       

12 DUCHENAL THOMPSON Thompson John Richardson       

13 DUCHENAL RUNNIN’ WITH THE DEVIL Démone Thierry Lefrançois       

1 RIVEBLANCHE NOMAD DESROCHES Nomad Olivier Desroches       

2 MANICOUTÉ TACO JH Taco Annie Frenette       

3 UNIKLAB LENOX JH WCI Lenox Alexandre Langevin       

4 CHEETOS DU NEMROD JH Cheetos Jessie Landers       

1 RAZOR'S A THIN BLUE SMOKE @ DUCHENAL 
JFTR SH 

Carbone Nadine Tremblay       

2 UNIKLAB BUD SH Bud Stéphane Champagne       

3 PGOLD CRANK IT UP MH PCD  Marshall John Kuepferling       

4 PUPPY LOVE ROVER MH Hunter Mike Mulville       

5 DUCHENAL YODA HOOKED ON ZADA QAA JH Yoda Thierry Lefrançois       

6 MANICOUTE KRAZY CHIVA'S REGAL MH QFTR Chiva’s Jessie Landers       


